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For additional configurations, upholstery options, and colour possibilities, please consult with our sales representative.

Bruges Electric Recliner
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Electric recliner for ultimate
comfort and relaxation

Premium cowhide leather

Frame
Solid timber, plywood & metal

Upholstery
Full leather

2160mm

1930mm

640mm

1030/1730mm

520mm

1070mm

530
mm

2 Seater

3 Seater


